
189188 www.wedluxe.comW E D L U X E     |     Toronto Edition

CoralIn Living
wedluxe

glit terati

 
Shades of Blush
Citrus Details  
Mixed Patterns
Roses
Ranunculus 

WedLuxe Loves

Style File

HAIR AND MAKEUP

Fancy Face Inc., 
FANCYFACE.CA

COCKTAILS

Bar Chef, 
BARCHEF.COM

GLASSWARE

Event Rental Group, 
EVENTRENTALGROUP.COM

EARRINGS AND HAIR PINS

Thomas Knoell Designs, 
THOMASKNOELL.COM 

SHOES

Jimmy Choo, available at 
Kleinfeld Hudson’s Bay, 
KLEINFELD.CA

RING BOX

The Mrs. Box, 
THEMRSBOX.COM

PHOTOGRAPHY BY

Purple Tree  
Photography
PURPLETREE.CA

CO-PRODUCER, CO-CREATIVE  
DIRECTOR, STYLIST, AND PLANNER 

Ashley Pigott 

Ashley Pigott 
Events
ASHLEYPIGOTT.COM

CO-PRODUCER, CO-CREATIVE  
DIRECTOR, AND FLORAL AND  
DECOR DESIGN

Rachel Clingen  

Rachel A. Clingen 
Wedding & Event 
Design
RACHELACLINGEN.COM

STATIONERY DESIGN 

Katelyn Powers 

Paper & Poste
PAPERANDPOSTE.CA

CAKE AND DESSERT DESIGN 

Nadia Colella 

Nadia & Co.
NADIAANDCO.COM

SHOT ON LOCATION AT 

The Thompson 
Toronto Hotel
THOMPSONHOTELS.COM/TORONTO

View Full Feature + Credits  

on WedLuxe.com

Creative Team

GOWN

Alyne by Rita Vinieris 
‘Holmes,’ available at 
Kleinfeld Hudson’s Bay, 
KLEINFELD.CA

FURNITURE  
Detailz Couture  
Event Rentals, 
DETAILZCOUTURE.COM 

 
DRAPING

Eventure Custom 
Environments & Event 
Draping, 
EVENTUREDESIGN.COM

FLOOR VINYL AND  

WALLPAPER (Left) PRODUCTION 
Event Graffiti, 
EVENTGRAFFITI.COM
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FLORAL DESIGN 
Rachel A. Clingen  
Wedding & Event Design, 
RACHELACLINGEN.COM  

 

SEATING CHART, BACKDROP, 

CEREMONY PROGRAM, TABLE 

VINYL, MENU, AND WALLPAPER 

DESIGN 

Paper & Poste, 
PAPERANDPOSTE.CA 

 

SEATING CHART, BACKDROP, 

TABLE VINYL, AND WALLPAPER 

PRODUCTION 
Event Graffiti,  
EVENTGRAFFITI.COM 

 

CHAIRS AND TABLES 
Detailz Couture  
Event Rentals,  
DETAILZCOUTURE.COM 

 

DISHWARE, FLATWARE,  

PLACEMATS, AND PINK GOBLETS 
Plate Occasions, 
PLATEOCCASIONS.COM 

 

NAPKINS 
Around the Table, 
AROUNDTHETABLE.CA

CLEAR GLASSWARE 
Event Rental Group, 
EVENTRENTALGROUP.COM 

 

HAIR AND MAKEUP

Fancy Face Inc., 
FANCYFACE.CA 

 

GOWN 
Alyne by Rita Vinieris, 
‘Holmes,’ available at 
Kleinfeld Hudson’s Bay,  
KLEINFELD.CA 

 

EARRINGS AND HAIR PINS 
Thomas Knoell Designs,  
THOMASKNOELL.COM 
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COTTON CANDY CART Fancy Pufs Organic Cotton Candy, FANCYPUFS.COM  TABLE Detailz Couture Event Rentals, DETAILZCOUTURE.COM  HAIR AND MAKEUP Fancy Face 
Inc., FANCYFACE.CA  GOWN Alyne by Rita Vinieris, ‘Holmes,’ available at Kleinfeld Hudson’s Bay, KLEINFELD.CA  COCKTAILS AND CANAPÉS Bar Chef, BARCHEF.COM  

COCKTAIL STYLING Ashley Pigott Events, ASHLEYPIGOTT.COM  STEMWARE Event Rental Group, EVENTRENTALGROUP.COM  
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FLORAL DESIGN 
Rachel A. Clingen  
Wedding & Event Design, 
RACHELACLINGEN.COM  

 

BACKDROP, CART AND TABLE 

VINYL, AND WALLPAPER DESIGN 

Paper & Poste, 
PAPERANDPOSTE.CA 

 

BACKDROP, CART AND TABLE 

VINYL, AND WALLPAPER  

PRODUCTION 
Event Graffiti,  
EVENTGRAFFITI.COM 

 

CAKE AND DESSERT DESIGN 

Nadia & Co.,  
NADIAANDCO.COM


